

Stephens County Commissioners Sidewalk Construction & Roof Drains Bid Tabulation			02GEN17		Bid Opening Date: April 24, 2007			
<i>Item Description</i>	<i>Quan.</i>	<i>Units</i>	<i>Dillon Const. Company</i>		<i>Jan-L Const. Co., Inc.</i>		<i>RCJ Const., Inc.</i>	
			<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Price</i>
Sidewalk Construction								
4" P.C. Concrete	90	S.Y.	44.59	4,013.10	27.60	2,484.00	45.00	4,050.00
4" Type 'A' Aggregate Base	90	S.Y.	13.41	1,206.90	12.00	1,080.00	22.00	1,980.00
Sub-total				5,220.00		3,564.00		6,030.00
Roof Drains								
8" Schedule 40 PVC Pipe	50	L.F.	58.20	2,910.00	40.00	2,000.00	30.00	1,500.00
6" Schedule 40 PVC Pipe	200	L.F.	6.99**	1,398.00	30.00	6,000.00	20.00	4,000.00
Downspout Drain Connection	8	EA.	43.63**	349.04	125.00	1,000.00	100.00	800.00
Modify Downspout	8	EA.	58.25	466.00	125.00	1,000.00	50.00	400.00
1/4" Metal Plate	2	EA.	145.50	291.00	75.00	150.00	200.00	400.00
4" P.C. Concrete	7	S.Y.	44.29**	310.03	200.00	1,400.00	400.00	2,800.00
4" Type 'A' Aggregate Base	7	S.Y.	14.00	98.00	45.00	315.00	200.00	1,400.00
2.0" Wide Flume w/ Type "A" Aggregate Base	74	L.F.	20.45**	1,513.30	25.00	1,850.00	110.00	8,140.00
Sub-total				** 7,335.37		13,715.00		19,440.00
Driveway Construction								
6" P.C. Concrete	140	S.Y.	50.06**	7,008.40	24.00	3,360.00	150.00	21,000.00
6" Type 'A' Aggregate Base	140	S.Y.	12.93**	1,810.20	45.00	6,300.00	90.00	12,600.00
Traffic Control	1	L.S.	233.00	233.00	500.00	500.00	660.00	660.00
Sub-total				9,051.60		10,160.00		34,260.00
Total Bid Price				** \$ 21,606.97		\$ 27,439.00		\$ 59,730.00

H. Lester Seiger, P.E.
Landmark Engineering

** Bid extension math error corrected.

**NOTE: Apparent Low Bidder is Dillon Construction Company
Decision regarding contract award will be made April 30, 2007**